
Existing access track
retained

New turning head formed

Existing menage

CBF

CBF

CP

CP

M
A

N
O

R
 G

A
R

D
E

N
SLegend:

Planning application boundary

Land within applicants ownership

Indicative existing landscaping

Existing landscaping removed

Indicative new landscaping

N

Rev: Description: Date: By:

REVISIONS

SCALE

- Initial issue. 00.00.00 SCH

1:100
1:200

0m
0m

1:250
1:500

0m
0m

1.0

5.0

2.0
5.0

5.0
10.0

3.0

15.0

4.0
15.0

10.0
20.0

5.0
10.0

25.0

6.0

15.0
30.0

7.0

35.0

8.0

20.0
40.0

10.0m
20.0m

50.0m

9.0

45.0
25.0m

Cadsquare Midlands
Ltd

RESPONSIBILITY IS NOT ACCEPTED FOR ERRORS MADE BY OTHERS IN SCALING FROM THIS DRAWING. ALL CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION SHOULD BE TAKEN FROM FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY. PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORKS, THE BUILDER IS TO CHECK AND/OR DETERMINE ALL CONSTRUCTION DETAILS,INCLUDING CHECKING EXISTING SITE LEVELS AND DIMENSIONS. THE DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL OTHER PROJECT DRAWINGS, CONSTRUCTION NOTES AND/OR PROJECT SPECIFICATION. ALL DISCREPANCIES SHOULD BE REPORTED IMMEDIATELY. THIS DRAWING IS THE COPYRIGHT OF CADSQUARE MIDLANDS LTD AND MUST NOT BE USED IN CONJUNCTION WITH ANY OTHER
PROJECT WITHOUT CADSQUARE MIDLANDS LTD WRITTEN CONSENT

03

1:200 @ A2

Suite 28, Greenbox
Westonhall Road
Stoke Prior
Bromsgrove
Worcestershire
B60 4AL
t: 01527 878555
www.cadsquaremidlands.co.uk

SQ
U

AR
E

Architecture

Planning

Engineering

THE HILL FAMILY 23-024 /

DEC 2023

LAND AT
MANOR FARM STABLES
HACKMANS GATE
STOURBRIDGE

BLOCK PLAN

PLANNING

Important note:

All construction works to be
undertaken in strict accordance
with the Construction (Design and
Management) Regulations 2015.


