

Legend:



Important note:

All construction works to be undertaken in strict accordance with the Construction (Design and Management) Regulations 2015.



	SCA	LE									
1:100 1:200	0m 0m	1.0	2.0	3.0 i.0	4.0	5.0 10.0	6.0	7.0 15	8.0	9.0	10.0n 20.0n
1:250 1:500	0m 0m	5.0	5.0 10.0	15.0	10.0 20.0	25.0	15.0 30.0	35.0	20.0 40.0	45.0	25.0m 50.0m

Rev:	Description:	Date:
_	Initial issue.	00.00.00
	initial issue.	00.00.00



Cadsquare Midlands ธุนุปู่e 28, Greenbox Westonhall Road Stoke Prior

Westonhall Road
Stoke Prior
Bromsgrove
Worcestershire
B60 4AL
t: 01527 878555
www.cadsquaremidlands.co.uk

Architecture

Planning

Engineering

PLANNING

THE HILL FAMILY

LAND AT
MANOR FARM STABLES
HACKMANS GATE

STOURBRIDGE

BLOCK PLAN

23-024 / 03

DEC 2023

1:200 @ A2